
14 June 2021         

                                          
CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 

SEPTEMBER 2021 – JULY 2022  
 

MEETING TIME DATE MODE 

Estates Strategy Sub-Committee 10:00am  Wednesday, 22 September 2021  Zoom 
 

UW/UWTSD Governing Body Development Day & Council meetings 
 

Wed / Thur 29-30 Sept 2021  One day in person and one day virtual  

Audit and Risk Committee 10:00am  Monday, 11 October 2021  Zoom 

Nominations and Governance Committee  
 

10:00am  Friday, 22 October 2021 Zoom 

Estates Strategy Sub-Committee  
 

10:00am  Wednesday, 03 November 2021  Zoom 

Chairs’ Group 
 

2:00pm Wednesday, 03 November 2021 Zoom  

Academic Committee  2:00pm  Wednesday, 10 November 2021  Zoom 

Resources and Performance Committee 10.00am  
 

Monday, 15 November 2021 Zoom 

Audit and Risk Committee  10:00am  Monday, 22 November 2021 In person - location tbc 

UW Council & UWTSD Council  
 

10:00am Thursday, 25 November 2021 In person - location tbc 

Remuneration Committee 10.00am Wednesday, 08 December 2021 Zoom 

UW Council & UWTSD Council  
 

10:00am Thursday, 27 January 2022 Zoom 

Audit and Risk Committee 10:00am Wednesday, 02 February 2022  Zoom 

Estates Strategy Sub-Committee 10:00am  Wednesday, 09 February 2022 Zoom 

Academic Committee  2:00pm   Wednesday, 09 February 2022 In person - location tbc 

Chairs’ Group 2:00pm Thursday, 17 February 2022 Zoom  



14 June 2021         

Resources and Performance Committee  10:00am  Monday, 07 March 2022 Zoom 

Nominations and Governance Committee  10:00am Wednesday, 16 March 2022 In person - location tbc 

UW/UWTSD Governing Body Development Day  Tuesday, 29 March 2022  
 

Zoom 

UW Council & UWTSD Council  
 

Thursday, 31 March 2022  In person – London campus – tbc 

Estates Strategy Sub-Committee  10:00am Wednesday, 06 April 2022 Zoom 

Resources and Performance Committee 10:00am  Thursday, 05 May 2022  Zoom 

Nominations and Governance Committee 10.00am Wednesday, 18 May 2022 Zoom 

Audit and Risk Committee 
 

10:00am Monday, 23 May 2022 Zoom 

Estates Strategy Sub-Committee  
 

10:00am Wednesday, 25 May 2022  In person - location tbc 

Chairs’ Group  
 

2:00pm Thursday, 26 May 2022 Zoom 

Academic Committee 2:00pm Wednesday, 15 June 2022 Zoom 

Group Scrutiny Committee 10.00am Thursday, 16 June 2022 In person - location tbc 

Remuneration Committee 10:00am Wednesday, 22 June 2022 In person - location tbc 

Resources and Performance Committee 10:00am Thursday, 23 June 2022 In person - location tbc 

UW COUNCIL & UWTSD COUNCIL 10:00am Thursday, 07 July 2022 In person – Lampeter campus 
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